YOUR BEST PARTNERI NW IDER ANGE OF DISABILITY,R EHABILITATIONA ND NURSINGP RODUCTSYOUR BEST PARTNER IN WIDE RANGE OF DISABILITY, REHABILITATION AND NURSING PRODUCTS
WHAT DO WE OFFER?
Personal account 24/7 self service Products in stock
Kid-Man® is a property of UAB Kasko Group registered at the European Union
Intellectual Property Office. All rights reserved. ©2026 UAB Kasko Group.
The colours of the actual product may vary slightly from the product shown.
Last update 2026-06-04.
MOBILITY

04-019/46
19
65 cm 46 cm 26 cm 18 kg
26-39 cm50 cm61 cm 20x5 cm 41 cm
Code
04-019/46
20
105 cm106cm180 kg
Max.
kg
HEAVY DUTY WHEELCHAIR
STEELMAN XL
04-010B
50-55 cm
21
04-010B/51 71 cm 51 cm  40 cm 26,2 kg
04-010B/55 75 cm 55 cm  40 cm 26,7 kg
28-38 cm51 cm61x3,7 cm 20x5 cm 45-50 cm
Code
22
109 cm106cm135 kg

23
40-50 cm46+4 cm61 cm 20x5 cm
04-055-2/39 61 cm 44-49 cm 41,3 kg
04-055-2/44 66 cm 44-49 cm 43,3 kg
04-055-2/49 71 cm 44-49 cm 45,3 kg
Code
24
TRANSIT WHEELCHAIR
STEELMAN TRAVEL
04-008B-3
105 cm90 cm120 kg
Max.
kg
41 cm
25
04-008B-3/38 56 cm 38 cm 26 cm 15,0 kg
04-008B-3/41 59 cm 41 cm 26 cm 15,2 kg
04-008B-3/43 61 cm 43 cm 26 cm 15,4 kg
04-008B-3/46 64 cm 46 cm 26 cm 15,6 kg
04-008B-3/48 66 cm 48 cm 26 cm 15,8 kg
25 cm50 cm30 cm 20x5 cm 42 cm
Code
26
C-01/38x41 | C-02/38x41 38 cm 41 cm  5 cm
C-01/41x41 | C-02/41x41 41 cm 41 cm  5 cm
C-01/43x41 | C-02/43x41 43 cm 41 cm  5 cm
C-01/46x41 | C-02/46x41 46 cm 41 cm  5 cm
C-01/48x41 | C-02/48x41 48 cm 41 cm  5 cm
C-01/51x41 | C-02/51x41 51 cm 41 cm  5 cm
WHEELCHAIR CUSHION FOAM
C-01
C-02
Code
C-01
C-02
27
C4/38X38X10 38 cm 38 cm  10 cm
C4/38X38X5 38 cm 38 cm  5 cm
C4/38X43X10 38 cm 43 cm  10 cm
C4/38X43X5 38 cm 43 cm  5 cm
C4/43X43X10 43 cm 43 cm  10 cm
C4/43X43X5 43 cm 43 cm  5 cm
C4/43X47X10 43 cm 47 cm 10 cm
C4/43X47X5 43 cm 47 cm 5 cm
C4/47X47X10 47 cm 47 cm 10 cm
WHEELCHAIR CUSHION FOAM
C4
Code
28
      GRIP 77 cm 32,5 cm  1,2 kg 150 kg
Code Max.
kg
TRANSFER BOARD
ALL03GRIP
GRIP
29
30
RAMP60 60 cm 70 cm  4,5 kg 275 kg
RAMP90 90 cm 70 cm  6,7 kg 275 kg
RAMP120 120 cm 70 cm  8,9 kg 275 kg
RAMP150 150 cm 70 cm  11,3 kg 275 kg
RAMP180 180 cm 70 cm  13,7 kg 275 kg
RAMP FOR WHEELCHAIR
Code Max.
kg
RAMP